SMOKE-FREE ILLINOIS ACT CITATION (410 ILCS 82)
Ford-Troqueis Public Health (Enforcing agency)  Park Street Public (Violator/Respondent's name)  States that on 118/12 date) at approximatel 8:22(a.m.(p.m.)) at Complaint # RC SFI26/3 (Citation Number)  Complaint # RC SFI26/3 (Citation Number)  Park Street Robert (229 5 Crescent  County of Troqueis State of Illinois, Violator/Respondent of
(Violator/Respondent's street address) (City) (State) (ZIP Code)
(Priver's License/ID number/DOB) (State), committed the following violations of 410 IECS 82, to wit:
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section 15;
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation of Section 15;
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public place/place of employment, violating Section 15;
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking is prohibited in an indoor/public place in violation of Section 15.
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):
in violation of Section
T
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if other then the undersigned:
7 Forest Drive, Maryville, IL 62062 (618)288-1123
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the first offense and \$250 for each subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment shall be fined \$250 for the first offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional violation or each guithin one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation(s) is \$250.
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the first offense and \$250 for each subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment shall be fined \$250 for the first offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional violation or many within
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the first offense and \$250 for each subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment shall be fined \$250 for the first offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional goldton or each not within one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation(s) is \$250.
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the first offense and \$250 for each subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment shall be fined \$250 for the first offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional violation or examp within one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation(s) is \$250.  Lacknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  Date:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notice, NOT an admission of guilt or fault)
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the first offense and \$250 for each subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment shall be fined \$250 for the first offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional violation occurring within one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation(s) is \$250.  Lacknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  [Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notice, NOT an admission of guilt or fault)
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the first offense and \$250 for each subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment shall be fined \$250 for the first offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional goldton or each not be first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation(s) is \$250.  Lacknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notice, NOT an admission of guilt or fault)  If Violator refuses to sign:  Thereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy of this citation by Small D personally on 1/9/12

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR PAYMENT OR CONTESTING THIS CITATION APPEAR ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT

Original - White • Violator/Respondent - Yellow • Enforcing Agency - Pink

1

SMOKE-FREE ILLINOIS ACT CITAT	ION (410 ILCS 82)
	· (410 12 CS 02)
(Enforcing agency) Has Ith Department	R.
Complaint # R	SF12013 10.02
CC Depot Inc (Region)	(Year) (Citation Number)
(Violator/ Respondent's name)	main Street
States that on 18 2 (date) at approximately 8-02(a.m./p.m.) at	1.
County ofState	
303 Main Street Crescent C (Violator/Respondent's street address) (City)	(State) (21P Code)
, committed the followi	ng violations of 410 ILCS 82, to wit:
(Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (State)	
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section 15;	
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation of Section 15;	
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public place/place of employs	
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking is prohibited in an inde	oor/public place in violation
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):	
	, in violation of Section
	in violation of Section
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if other then the undersigne	d JUE CLACK
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if other then the undersigned Torest Drive Maryville, IL (2002)	d JUE CLACK
	the first offense and \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation of curring within
7 Forest Drive Maryville, IL (odds) Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for to subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employm offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additional second violation within the year and year additional second violation within the year additional second violation within the year additional year	the first offense and \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation of curring within
7 Forest Drive Maryuille, IL (eacles) Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for to subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employm offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additione year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation(	the first offense and \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation occurring within s) is \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation occurring within s) is \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation occurring within s) is \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation occurring within s) is \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation occurring within s) is \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation occurring within s) is \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for each ent sh
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for to subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additionent one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation.  I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notice, NOT an admitted to the second violation.)	the first offense and \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation curring within s) is \$200 at the first tional violation of curring within so is \$200 at the first tional violation of curring within so is \$200 at the first tional violation of curring within so is \$200 at the first tional violation of curring within so is \$200 at the first tional violation of guilt or fault)
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additionent one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation of a converted violation of the second violation. I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notice, NOT an admits violator refuses to sign:  I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy of this citation by the second of the copy of this citation by the second of the copy of this citation by the copy of this citation.	the first offense and \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation curring within s) is \$200 at the first tional violation of curring within so is \$200 at the first tional violation of curring within so is \$200 at the first tional violation of curring within so is \$200 at the first tional violation of curring within so is \$200 at the first tional violation of guilt or fault)
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additionent one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation of a converted violation of the second violation. I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notice, NOT an admits violator refuses to sign:  I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy of this citation by the second of the copy of this citation by the second of the copy of this citation by the copy of this citation.	the first offense and \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation of curring within s) is \$200.  Date:
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additionent one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation of the second violation.  I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notice, NOT an admit of the violator refuses to sign:  I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy of this citation by Xmarata was at water at the violator was served with a copy of this citation by Xmarata was served with a copy of this citation by Xmarata.	the first offense and \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation of curring within s) is \$200.  Date:
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for the subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employment offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each additionent one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation of the second violation.  I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notice, NOT an admit of the violator refuses to sign:  I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy of this citation by Xmarata was at water at the violator was served with a copy of this citation by Xmarata was served with a copy of this citation by Xmarata.	the irst offense and \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation occurring within s) is \$250.  Date:  mission of guilt or fault)  col  location at 2 a.m. (p.m.)  the true and correct and affixes  Corbo H  Cinforcing agent's printed name)
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be fined \$100 for subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or place of employm offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 for each addition one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-cited violation one year of the first violation one year of the source of this citation one year of the source of th	the first offense and \$250 for each ent shall be fined \$250 for the first tional violation of curring within s) is \$200 and the first tional violation of curring within s) is \$200 and the first tional violation of guilt or fault)    Date:

7-1:1. n			
SMOKE-FREE ILLINOIS AC	T CITATIO	N (41	0 II CS 82)
SINGILE TREE TEEN (OIS THE	· CIIIII	C (11	0 ILCS 02)
Ford-Iroquois Public (Enforcing agency) Health Department	D'	7	
(Enforcing agency) Health Department	- CS		10700
	mplaint # R SF	12013	10/63
)	(Region)	(Year)	(Citation Number)
(Violator/Respondent's name)	1305125	tine 1	reed Spirit
States that on 11912 (date) at approximately 5:45 a.m./6.	m) at Sheldon	1, 12	
Sheldon I 60966 County of Troque	. State of	Illinois Viol	ator/Respondent of
130 N 4th Street		+7	1-08/aC-
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	Sheldon (City)	(State)	(ZIP Code)
			,,
(Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (State)	nmitted the following v	riolations of	410 ILC5 82, to wit:
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section 15;	i 15.		
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation of Sect ( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public place		alstins C	
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking is pro		O.	
of Section 15.	monea in an indoor,	ruone prace	III VIGIATION
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):			
		in violation	of Section
	_	_ /	2
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if other th		r .	
7 Forest Drive Maryville,	IL 62002	(8/3)	188-1123
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shal subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$ one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the abo	place of employment s 2,500 for each addition	shall be fined al violation	d \$250 for the first curring within
Lacknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:		Date:_	
(Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this i	iotice, NOT an admissi	on of guilt o	or fault)
If Violator refuses to sign:	certisi	id	Mala
I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy of the	is citation by Amail	personally	on 11/9/12
at Watsera IC Post Offic-	loca	tion at	a.m. p.m.
The undersigned ertificand verifies that the statements a	opearing above are tru	e and corre	1 . 1
his/her verified signature hereto:	(1	c and conte	and arrixes
his/her verified/signature haveto:	12 Dougl	T 20	Cosbett
(Enforcing agent's signiture) (Date	12 Dougl	as D.	CorbeH ent's printed name)
11/9/	12 Dougle eKa, IL 815	as D. inforcing ag	CorbeH ent's printed name) 1-2483
(Enforcing agent's signiture) (Date)	12 Dougle eKa, IL 815	as D. inforcing ag	Corbett ent's printed name)

Fort-Inguois Public		. >	
(Enforcing agency)	5	Ĵ	10750
V	Complaint # R	SFI do 12	10753
State in Boat Cill town	(Region	n) (Year)	(Citation Number)
Stassie Bost Grill Inc ) (Violator/Respondent's name)	14:11	14 USZ CT	Sull in
States that on 17/12 (date) at approximately 30 (a.m.	(p.m) at173	2 133:50	1 1 2 1
CINTO, IL WIR County of IC	Sta	te of Illinois, Vio	lator/Respondent of
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	Kink Ken	1	60901
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	(City)	(State)	(ZIP Code)
	, committed the follow	ring violations of	f 410 ILCS 82, to wit:
(Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (State)			
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section	15;		
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation o	f Section 15;		
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public	place/place of employ	ment, violating	Section 15;
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking of Section 15.	is prohibited in an ind	loor/public place	e in violation
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):			
( ) strong ration makes or strong (s)			
		, in violation	n of Section
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if ot	her then the undersign	ned: Julie (	Dinit 2
THOUSE DAVE MARK ONLY	- Land Control	0-4 3510.	- 11 X - 11 X - 1.
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public pla offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the	ace or place of employn and \$2,500 for each add	nent shall be fine litional violation	ed 5250 for the first
I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:		Date:	
(Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of	this notice, NOT an ad	mission of guilt	or fault)
If Violator refuses to sign:	ر د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د	8,51	) ,
If Violator refuses to sign: I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy	of this citation by 2'm	ail 🛘 personally	on 5/7/12
at Maryrille To Hort OF Sic	2	location at 3	a.m:/p.m.
The undersigned certifies and verifies that the stateme his/her verified signature hereto:	nts appearing above a	re true and corre	ect and affixes
A 1/0 3/2	112 Du	A cha	1 11 10 14
(Enforcing agent's signature)	Date)		gent's printed name)
114 West That So Was	of Tar	5-432	
+ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /			siness phone number)

FOCT- I CONSTONIS PONIC HOUTE	)	- 1		
(Enforcing agency)	)	.:		10777
December York	Complaint # R	SF	12012	10757
Jordan Zux	) (Re	egion)	(Year)	(Citation Number)
(Violator/Respondent's name)	7	100011	J. C.	<
States that on the (date) at approximately (a.r				
1 1 County of F		, State of	Illinois, Viol	ator/Respondent of
1325 July 1991 1 3.	1-11 (City	. ) )	IL	(0.157
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	(City	v)	(State)	(ZIP Code)
	, committed the fo	ollowing v	iolations of	410 ILCS 82, to wit:
(Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (State)		O.		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section	15;			
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation of	of Section 15;			
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public			-	
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking of Section 15.	is prohibited in ar	n indoor/p	ublic place	in violation
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):		_		
			in violation	of Section
			III VIOIGIIOII	or section
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if of	ther then the under	signed:	Jul-11	Welling K
There Deve pranquil.				
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 1 subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public pl offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the	5 shall be fined \$10 lace or place of emp and \$2,500 for each	0 for the fi ployment s	irst offense a shall be fine al violation	and \$250 for each d \$250 for the first occurring within
I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:			Date:_	
(Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of	this notice, NOT a	ın adınissi	on of guilt o	or fault)
If Violator refuses to sign:	120	11151-	4	: 127
If Violator refuses to sign: I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy				
at Myrightly Pour Dayler		loca	tion at	/_ a.m./p.m.
The undersigned certifies and verifies that the statem his/her verified signature hereto:				
(Enforcing agent's signature)	3/12	1.00	13 D.	11/2/11
(Enforcing agent's signature)	(Date)	(E	inforcing ag	ent's printed name)
114 10 mil 3+ Wilsk.	1.1	17012	12/5	2 4/12
(Enforcing agent's professional address)				iness phone number)

For-1-IK GIVE KUNDE				
(Enforcing agency) 14-0111. Level 100	, , +	4		10750
Jevilly Lieuri- Pretition	Complaint # R	SFI.	THEY	19/56
Son locks	) (R	egion)	(Year)	(Citation Number)
(Violator/Respondent's name)	J. 5.	31, 1, 4,	L	
States that on the (date) at approximately (a.r.	1. E . [mail a	1 1.1C.	0.40	, 1
States that on 17 17 - thatey at approximately				
Silin in The Country of Is	JUNS.	State of 111	inois, Viol	ator/Respondent of
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	Gilin	10,11	T.	60738
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	(Cit	y)	(State)	(ZIP Code)
	_, committed the fe	ollowing vic	lations of	410 ILCS 82, to wit:
(Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (State)				
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section	15;			
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation of	of Section 15;			
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public	place/place of em	ployment, i	iolating S	ection 15;
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking of Section 15.	is prohibited in a	n indoor/pu	blic place	in violation
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):				
( ) Other/turener nature of offense(s).				
		, ir	violation	of Section
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if of	her then the unde	rsigned: C	100 81	Harston 15-152-27
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 1 subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public pl offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the	ace or place of emp and \$2,500 for each	ployment sh h additional	all be fine	d \$250 for the first
I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:			Date:	·
(Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of	this notice, NOT	an admissio	n of guilt	or fault)
If Violator refuses to sign:		٠٠٠١١٠٠	ĵ	1 1
I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy	of this citation by	Ìmail ⊃	personally	on 5/11/2
I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy at 11 the original to the copy at 11	755K-	locati	on at 3	OO a.m./p.m.
The undersigned certifies and verifies that the statem his/her verified signature hereto:				
ELWA.	= /= /-	14	)	1 1/2
(Enforcing agent's signature)	(Date)	(Fn	forcing	gent's printed name)
	1		. 1	2 - 2 1/3 2
(Enforcing agent's professional address)	- 1		٠	inese phone number

and Trancis Public)	J. 3
(Enforcing agency)	10760
) Complai	nt # R SFI 3012 10760
Sel Trankley	(Region) (Year) (Citation Number)
(Violator/Respondent's name)	Perky Bain
States that on (date) at approximately (a.m./p.m.) at	BIKY Bain 522 Was Walnut St
Wite Ke IL county of Ilener	, State of Illinois, Violator/Respondent of
52) (Dest (U.Inul St (Violator/Respondent's street address)	Untsekr. tc (CO970 (City) (State) (ZIP Code)
committee	ed the following violations of 410 ILCS 82, to wit:
(Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (State)	ed the following violations of 410 feet 52, to wit.
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section 15;	
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation of Section 1	5;
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public place/pla	ce of employment, violating Section 15;
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking is prohibi of Section 15.	ted in an indoor/public place in violation
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):	
( ) Suitely talking in section (c)	
	, in violation of Section
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if other then the	he undersigned: \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
7 First Drive Pressyllo I	
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be f subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or plac offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,500 one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-ci	e of employment shall be fined \$230 for the first for each additional violation occurring within
I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:	Date:
(Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notice	e, NOT an admission of guilt or fault)
If Windston refuges to signs	Com. 511.
If Violator refuses to sign:  I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy of this cit.	ation by I mail I personally on 3/1/1)
at Mereguille de 10 1089168	location at 3.00 a.m.(p.m.)
The undersigned certifies and verifies that the statements appear his/her verified signature hereto:	aring above are true and correct and affixes
(Enforcing agent's signature) (Date)	(Enforcing agent's printed name)
114 0 Sulst linker 10	(3/4)432 27
(Enforcing agent's professional address)	(Enforcing agent's business phone number)

and Torovers Public	)	411		
(Enforcing agency)	į	As . A.		10750
Ronnie Brime. Lung	) Complaint # R	SFI.	1012	10759
RB- Washirla Lounge		Region)	(Year)	(Citation Number)
(Violator/Respondent's name)	+ t	35 (0)	5/ 5/	- Loury
States that on 1111 (date) at approximately :5-(a	a.m./p.m.) at )	1 Was	1()7	k. S/(+
	***************************************			
10 YITS Kee In County of Il	C PXA >	_, State of III	inois, Viol	ator/Respondent of
Violator/Respondent's street address)	12)-1	Seke	I.C	60170
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	(Ci	ty)	(State)	(ZIP Code)
	, committed the	following vio	lations of	410 ILCS 82, to wit:
(Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (State				
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section	on 15:			
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation				
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a publ		mplovment, v	riolating S	section 15:
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smokin				
of Section 15.	0 1		1	
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):				
		, ir	violation	of Section
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if	other then the und	ersigned: 📐	ull.	Conit,
7 Forest Drive Mayor	110 IL 60	acian	618	-188-11.2
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public				
offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year				
one year of the first violation. The total penalty for t	the above-cited vio	141011(S) 15 D		
I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:			Date:	
(Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of	of this notice, NOT	an admission	n of guilt	or fault)
		1.5	- 1	
If Violator refuses to sign: I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a cop	ev of this citation by	v E mail □ r	ersonaliv	on 5/10/12
at Plenguille to Ry CS	Siz to	location	n at 3	Clam (5m)
The undersigned certifies and verifies that the stater his/her verified signature hereto:	ments appearing at	ove are true	and corre	ct and arrixes
1 2 11	= 1.1.	F		a la
A A	2/3/12	1200	701	J. LOVE
(Enforcing agent's signature)	(Date)	(En		gent's printed name)
(Enforcing agent's professional address)	40 - J- 4-	13/5		iness phone number)

## IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR PAYMENT OR CONTESTING THIS CITATION APPEAR ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT

Original - White 

Violator/Respondent - Yellow

Enforcing Agency - Pink

ed-In quer. Public	)	.5	
Enforcing agency)		4"	10755
Steve Coninct	) Complaint # R	SF1-2012	10755
Connad's Salon	) (Reg	tion) (Year)	(Citation Number)
Violator/Respondent's name)	- ) (Ca)	read's 3	5-1000
	100	F Fri	51
States that on 1112 (date) at approximately (42)			
History Ic County of I	equois s	State of Illinois, Vi	olator/Respondent o
F 8 . F2.	11-1-11	¬ .	60:111
P.O. Bry 157: Violator/Respondent's street address)	T SNEO	(State)	(ZIP Coda)
violator/ Respondent's street address/	(City)	(State)	(ZIF Code)
		owing violations of	of 410 ILCS 82, to wit
Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (St	ate)		
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Sec	ion 15:		
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violati			
		larrament attatants.	C-31 - 15
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a pu			
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smok of Section 15.	ing is prohibited in an	indoor/public plac	ce in violation
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):			
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):			
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):			on of Section
Name, address and telephone number of witness,	f other then the unders	igned: 815	52. Cy. H.
Name, address and telephone number of witness,	f other then the unders	igned: 815	52. Cy. H.
Name, address and telephone number of witness,	JX12 CHAI	igned: 8131 C	DIVE TO THE
Name, address and telephone number of witness,	on 15 shall be fined \$100	igned: S15	e and \$250 for each
Name, address and telephone number of witness,  Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating sectic subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple	igned: 8750 7 FUC for the first offenso	e and \$250 for the first
Name, address and telephone number of witness,	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a	igned: 550	e and \$250 for each act \$250 for the first acceuting within
Name, address and telephone number of witness,  Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating sectic subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a publi offense, \$500 for the second violation within one y one year of the first violation. The total penalty for	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a	for the first offense oyment shall be fir idditional violation ion(s) is \$	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first a occurring within
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section of section of the first violation. The total penalty for lacknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each ar the above-cited violation	igned: Solution of the first offense symmetric shall be fir additional violation ion(s) is \$	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first acceutring within
Name, address and telephone number of witness,  Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating sectic subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a publi offense, \$500 for the second violation within one y one year of the first violation. The total penalty for	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each ar the above-cited violation	igned: Solution of the first offense symmetric shall be fir additional violation ion(s) is \$	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first acceutring within
Name, address and telephone number of witness,  Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating sectic subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a publi offense, \$500 for the second violation within one y one year of the first violation. The total penalty for l acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a cop	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a r the above-cited violating of this notice, NOT an	igned: 555 of the first offense symment shall be fired ditional violation ion(s) is \$ Date admission of guil	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first accentify within
Name, address and telephone number of witness,  Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating sectic subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a publi offense, \$500 for the second violation within one y one year of the first violation. The total penalty for l acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a cop	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a r the above-cited violating of this notice, NOT an	igned: 555 of the first offense symment shall be fired ditional violation ion(s) is \$ Date admission of guil	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first accentify within
Name, address and telephone number of witness,  Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating sectic subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a publi offense, \$500 for the second violation within one y one year of the first violation. The total penalty for l acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a cop If Violator refuses to sign: I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a con-	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a r the above-cited violating of this notice, NOT and the above of this notice of this notice.	igned: Some signed in the first offense syment shall be fir idditional violation ion(s) is \$	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first a occurring within  e:  t or fault)
Name, address and telephone number of witness,  Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating sectic subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a publi offense, \$500 for the second violation within one y one year of the first violation. The total penalty for l acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a cop	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a r the above-cited violating of this notice, NOT and the above of this notice of this notice.	igned: Some signed in the first offense syment shall be fir idditional violation ion(s) is \$	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first a occurring within  e:  t or fault)
Name, address and telephone number of witness, U770 decided witnes	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a r the above-cited violation of this notice, NOT and the above of this notice, NOT and the above of this citation by	for the first offense of the first offense	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first acceutring within  e:  t or fault)
Name, address and telephone number of witness,  Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating sectic subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a publi offense, \$500 for the second violation within one y one year of the first violation. The total penalty for l acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:  (Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a cop If Violator refuses to sign: I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a cat	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a r the above-cited violation of this notice, NOT and the above of this notice, NOT and the above of this citation by	for the first offense of the first offense	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first accentring within  e:  t or fault)
Name, address and telephone number of witness, U770 decided witnes	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a r the above-cited violating of this notice, NOT and the above of this citation by the sements appearing above	for the first offense pyment shall be fir additional violation ion(s) is \$ Date admission of guil location at	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first acceutring within the first acceutable for fault) and first acceutable for fault acceptance of the first acceptance of the firs
Name, address and telephone number of witness, U770 decided witnes	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a r the above-cited violating of this notice, NOT and the above of this citation by the sements appearing above	igned: STORE in the first offense by ment shall be fir the first offense by ment shall be fir the first of th	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first accentring within  e:  t or fault)  ly on 5/1/12
Name, address and telephone number of witness, U770 decided witnes	on 15 shall be fined \$100 c place or place of emple ear and \$2,500 for each a r the above-cited violation by of this notice, NOT and copy of this citation by the sements appearing above \$18110 (Date)	igned: STORE in the first offense by ment shall be fir the first offense by ment shall be fir the first of th	e and \$250 for each ned \$250 for the first acceutring within to refault)  ly on 5/1/2  3

(Enforcing agency) ( =: 11 . ( ) . ( ) . ( ) . ( )	3
. V.	aint # R SFI 2012 10761
Compl	aint # R SFI (Year) (Citation Number)
Kierard Lackstowski	meskis Fl.ca
(Violator/Respondent's name)	
States that on fine (clate) at approximately (a.m./p.m.)	
Leris-Kre I- County of Inoque	1 State of Illinois, Violator/Respondent of
County of County	antseke + 1 100170
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	(City) (State) (ZIP Code)
(Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (State)	itted the following violations of 410 ILCS 82, to wit:
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section 15;	
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation of Section	15:
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public place/p	
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking is prohil of Section 15.	bited in an indoor/public place in violation
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):	
	, in violation of Section,
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if other then	Bandania Type ( ) / A r
7 Formy Drive Mary wills I'm	- 03403 (014) 305-1123
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or pleoffense, 5500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,50 one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-	ace of employment shall be fined \$250 for the first 00 for each additional violation occurring within
I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:	Date:
(Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this not	ice, NOT an admission of guilt or fault)
If Wielston and organ to signs.	
If Violator refuses to sign: I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy of this c	itation by a mail a personally on 5/0/12
at Marguille to lost The	location at 3 OU a.m. (p.m.)
The undersigned certifies and verifies that the statements applied his/her verified signature hereto:	
(Enforcing agent's signature) (Date)	(Enforcing agent's printed name)
I'M N BOTST LANGER TO	(31) 11-342 !
(Enforcing agent's professional address)	(Enforcing agent's business phone number)
(Entering agents protestional actions)	

Enforcing agency)  3 T(2 > 2 - ) Comp  States that on 11 2 (date) at approximately (a.m./p.m.)  County of 1 (2 p. x > 1)	
Violator/Respondent's street address)	(City) (State) (CO)(SI)
Driver's License/ID number/DOB) , comn	nitted the following violations of 410 ILCS 82, to wit:
<ul> <li>( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation of Sectio</li> <li>( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public place/</li> <li>( ) Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking is proh of Section 15.</li> <li>( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):</li> </ul>	place of employment, violating Section 15; ibited in an indoor/public place in violation
	in violation of Section
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall b subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or p offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2.5 one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above	e fined \$100 for the first offense and \$250 for each lace of employment shall be fined \$250 for the first of for each according to the first of the
acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:	Date:
(Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this not of the second o	Cochsiad
The undersigned certifies and verifies that the statements applies/her verified signature hereto:  (Enforcing agent's signature) (Date)	(Enforcing agent's printed name)
(Enforcing agent's professional address)	(Enforcing agent's business phone number)

## IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR PAYMENT OR CONTESTING THIS CITATION APPEAR ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT

Original - White • Violator/Respondent - Yellow • Enforcing Agency - Pink

t i to the	.53
(Enforcing agency)	
Thomas lively Comple	int # R SFI 212 10758
	(Region) (Year) (Citation Number)
(Violator/Respondent's name)	Payler Forel
(Violator/Respondent's name)  States that on(date) at approximately(a.m./p.m.) a	12 liver like 16/
Max L. Wit County of Faul	, State of Illinois, Violator/Respondent of
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	ruston IL 60157
(Violator/Respondent's street address)	(City) (State) (ZIP Code)
, , commi	tted the following violations of 410 ILCS 82, to wit:
(Driver's License/ID number/DOB) (State)	
( ) Smoking in a public place, in violation of Section 15;	
( ) Smoking in a place of employment, in violation of Section	15;
( ) Smoking within 15 feet of an entrance to a public place/pl	ace of employment, violating Section 15;
Owner failed to reasonably ensure that smoking is prohib of Section 15.	ited in an indoor/public place in violation
( ) Other/further nature of offense(s):	
	in violation of Section
Name, address and telephone number of witness, if other then	the undersigneds Cary Hargers
os whose petto ke & Colon	K. I (0570 815 12 21)
Under 410 ILCS 82/45(b), a person violating section 15 shall be subsequent offense. An owner/operator of a public place or pla offense, \$500 for the second violation within one year and \$2,50 one year of the first violation. The total penalty for the above-operator of the second violation within one year and \$2,50 one year of the first violation.	ce of employment shall be fined \$250 for the first 0 for each additional violation celluring within
I acknowledge receipt of this citation: Violator:	Date:
(Signature is acknowledgement of receipt of a copy of this notion	ce, NOT an admission of guilt or fault)
If Violator refuses to sign:	E-, 1 \ - 1
I hereby affirm that the Violator was served with a copy of this ci	
at Mayorla de had his or	2. WI
	location at 2 a.m./p.m./
The undersigned certifies and verifies that the statements appelisher verified signature hereto:	aring above are true and correct and affixes
	4.11
his/her verified signature herefo:	aring above are true and correct and affixes  (Enforcing agent's printed name)

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS FOR PAYMENT OR CONTESTING THIS CITATION APPEAR ON THE BACK OF THIS DOCUMENT

Original - White • Violator/Respondent - Yellow • Enforcing Agency - Pink